EverExceed
power your applications
®
Excellent Modular
Energy Storage System
BATTERY SOLUTIONS
FRONT ACCESS FT RANGE VRLA
12 Volt Front Access Terminal Battery

Equalize voltage: 2.35VPC for 12 Hours
F-M8
Battery
Model
 Capacity(Ah)@25ºC Internal
Resistance
Milli-ohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery
Weight
Outline Dimensions
10h  8h 1h  Length Width Height
1.80VPC 1.75VPC 1.65VPC Kg Lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
12V65FT 65.0 64.7 43.1 4.2 F-M8 25.0 55.1 531 20.9 125 4.92 210 8.27
12V85FT 85.0 82.4 55.6 3.5 F-M8 32.0 70.6 531 20.9 125 4.92 240 9.45
12V100FT 100 98.4 66.1 3.2 F-M8 42.0 92.6 531 20.9 125 4.92 275 10.8
12V120FT 120 117 78.1 3.0 F-M8 48.0 106 531 20.9 125 4.92 320 12.6
12V150FT 150 148 98.1 2.6 F-M8 60.0 132 531 20.9 125 4.92 361 14.2
12V200FT 200 194 133 2.2 F-M8 84.0 185 642 25.3 193 7.60 291 11.5
12V300FT 300 291 198 2.0 F-M8 125 276 642 25.3 193 7.60 388 15.3
Battery
Model
End
VPC